
Account Statement 

Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. 

Account No: 

Account Title: 

Currency: 

Aoncuitural Dvlopnent Bank Lt. 

Branch: 

Date Range: 

SNO 

11 

12 

13 

10 

14 

15 

17 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Nepall Val 
ue Date 

20801219 

20801222 20240404 

20801222 20240404 

Value Date 

20801227 

20240401 

20801230 

20810101 

20810101 

20801222 20240404 20801222 

20810101 

16 20810101 

20801222 20240404 20801222 

20801230 20240412 

20810101 

0507205235575011 

20801227 20240409 20801227 

AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 

NPR 

Pokhariya Branch 

20801225 20240407 20801225 20240407 

20240401 

20240413 

Nepall 
Booking 

Date 

20240413 

20801219 

20801227 20240409 20801227 20240409 

20240413 

20240413 

20801222 20240404 

20801230 20240412 20801230 20240412 

20801222 20240404 

Booking 
Date 

20240401 

20240409 20801227 20240409 

20240412 20801230 20240412 

20240404 

20240404 

20801230 

20801230 

20240409 

20240413 20810101 

20801230 20240412 

20240412 

20240412 

20810101 20240413 

20240413 

20810101 20240413 

Trans Ref 

FT240959J 
Z5T\BNK 

FT24095YL 
XZF\BNK 

FT24092K5 

7LNBNK 

FT24095Y5 IBFT-pay 
BT3\BNK 

FT24095YL 
XZF\BNK 

To 

FT24098C7 
LRO\BNK 

FT24100LY 

0QD\BNK 

FT241005G 
WFTIBNK 

FT24100X4 
0QQBNK 

FT24103JC 
Z6C\BNK 

FT24103D7 
L45\BNK 

FT24103P1 
261\BNK 

050720523 
5575011-20 
240412 

240412 

FT24104BG 
6G9\BNK 

FT24104QX 
R6PIBNK 

Narratlve 

Balance at 
Period Start 

FT24104VP 
DJT\BNK 

FPQR-MAN 

OJ MEDIC 

IBETIN-AJA 
Y SHRI 

AC-INR17 
553999800 

01 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

IBFT-pay 

10004 

FT-pay 

050720523 Tax Amoun 5575011-20 tDue 

FT-pay 

IBFT-pay 

ESEWA-97 
65691132 

FT-pay 

822202808 0.00 

Credit Inter 
es 

FPQR-Hote 
|The P 

FPQR-TOW 
ER THAKA 

DEBIT 

822202808 
10004 

-665.00 

-35,010.00 

0.00 

-225.00 

-16,015.00 

-3,710.00 

-7,000.00 

0.00 

CREDIT 

0.00 

-21.30 

0.00 

-1,160.00 

15,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

-10,010.00 0.00 

-3,300.00 0.00 

60,824.30 

0.00 

-5,000.00 0.00 

20250316 

355.03 

0.00 

0.00 

-1,120,00 0.00 

30,000.00 

Balance 

48,838.98 

48,173.98 

13,163.98 

28,163.98 

27,938.98 

11,923.98 

8,213.98 

69,038.28 

62.038.28 

52,038.28 

42,028.28 

38,728.28 

33,728.28 

34,083.31 

34,062.01 

32,902.01 

31,782.01 

61,782.01 

16 March 2025 
12:54:55 

Total 
Turnover 
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orleutur Developnenl Bant Ltd. 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

36 

39 

40 

41 

4 

43 

20810101 

20810101 

20810101 

20810101 

20810101 

20810101 20240413 20810101 20240413 

20810103 

20810101 20240413 20810101 20240413 

20810107 

20810107 

20810107 

20810105 20240417 

20810109 

20240413 

20810109 

20810104 20240416 20810104 20240416 

20810110 

20240413 20810101 20240413 

20810110 

20240413 20810101 20240413 

20810111 

20810105 20240417 20810105 20240417 

20810112 

20240413 

20810113 

20240413 

20810107 20240419 20810107 20240419 

20240415 

20810116 

20810116 

20810101 20240413 

20240419 

20240421 

20810101 20240413 

20240419 20810107 20240419 

20240421 

20810101 20240413 

20810103 20240415 

20810107 20240419 

20810110 20240422 20810110 

20240422 

20810105 20240417 

20240423 

20240425 

20810107 20240419 

20810109 

20810109 

20810110 

20810112 20240424 20810112 

20810111 

20240424 20810112 

20810110 20240422 

20810113 

20240419 

20240428 20810116 

20240428 20810116 

20240421 

20240421 

20240422 

20240422 

20240422 

20240423 

20240424 

20240424 

20240425 

20240428 

20240428 

FT24104N6 FT-pay 
PQYBNK 

FT24104FP FT-pay 
XKXBNK 

ESEWA-98 FT2410430 
XL1BNK 24250088 

FT241044L 

JY3BNK 

FT24104SY 

9DH\BNK 

FT24104GS 

WO6\BNK 

FT241042M IBFT-pay 
6YOBNK 

FT241077V 
1XH\BNK 

FT241066W IBFT-pay 
2HC\BNK 

FT24108RN 
CXQ\BNK 

FT241100 
MDLQ\BNK 

FT241104T 
ONF\BNK 

Fr24112P8 
LTNIBNK 

FT24110FL FT-sapati d 
X35\BNK iyeko 

TT24113X 
LT4L 

FT2410855 IBFT-pay -750.00 

TK7BNK 

FT241126Z IBFT-pay 
WMO\BNK 

FPQR-RAB 
I TRADE 

FT24110FC IBFT-pay -25,010.00 
9X8\BNK 

5SKIBNK 

FT24114SP 
9M5\BNK 

FT-pay 

FT24113H3 IBFT-pay 
6QD\BNK 

FT241153L 

ESEWA-97 

42487259 

7ZWBNK 

FT241159C 

FPQR-DEE 
PAK KUMA 

7VX\BNK 

FT241131V IBET-pay 

FT24116F3 
MQ2BNK 

FT24119R6 
H98\BNK 

IBFT-pay 

FT-sapati d 
iyeko 

822202808 0.00 
10004 

OM PRAKA 
"SH CHAUR 
ASIYA 

FT-pay 

822202808 0.00 
10004 

FT-Ajay sir 
sapa 

-5,000.00 

IBFT-pay 

0.00 

1BFT-pay 

822202808 
10004 

FT241193D IBFT-pay 
NT1\BNK 

-2,600.00 0.00 

-5,000.00 0,00 

-3,200.00 0.00 

-5,010.00 0.00 

-20,010.00 

-1,250.00 0.00 

-1,200.00 

0.00 

-32,010.00 

0.00 

4,010.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-100,010.00. 

14,000.00 70,782.01 

0.00 

-1,010.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-5,010.00 0.00 

-15,010.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,825.00 

20,000.00 

0.00 

11,475.00 45,187.01 

10,000.00 

-20,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

200,000.00 

0.00 

-100,010.00 0.00 

20,000.00 

0.00 

56,782,01 

7,650.00 

0.00 

68,182.01 

63,182.01 

59,982.01 

54,972.01 

53,722.01 

33,712.01 

44,437.01 

43,237.01 

18,227.01 

22,052.01 

42,052.01 

10,042.01 

5,032.01 

15,032.01 

11,022.01 

211,022.01 

111,012.01 

91,012.01 

111,012.01 

11,002.01 

9,992.01 

17,642.01 

16 March 2025 
12:54:55 

2,632.01 
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Aokcutural Dwelopoeni Eank Ld 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

20810116 

20810116 

20810117 

68 

69 

20810117 

20810119 

20810119 

20810119 

20810119 

20810119 

20810121 

20810125 

20810125 

20810126 

20810127 

20810128 

20810128 

20240428 20810116 

20810130 

20240428 20810116 

20240429 20810117 

20240429 20810117 

20240501 

20240501 

20240501 

20810124 20240506 20810124 

20240501 

20810202 

20240501 

20810203 

20240507 

20240507 

20240508 

20810204 

20240509 

20240510 

20810202 20240515 

20810119 

20240512 

20810119 

20810119 

20240503 20810121 20240503 

20240516 

20810119 20240501 

20810119 20240501 

20810126 

20810131 20240513 20810131 

20810127 

20240428 

20810128 

20810202 20240515 20810202 

20810130 

20810202 20240515 20810202 

20810202 20240515 20810202 

20240428 

20810125 20240507 

20240429 

20810125 20240507 

20810128 20240510 

20240429 

202405o1 

20240515 20810202 

20240501 

20810203 

20240501 

20240517 20810204 

20240506 

20240508 

20240509 

20810202 20240515 

20240510 

20240510 

20240512 

20240513 

20240515 

20240515 

20240515 

TT24119GR 

NWN 
FT24119G7 FPQR-LUC 

ZXH\BNK KY IMPEX 

20240515 

20240516 

FT24120PD FT-kaam 

HXK\BNK 

20240517 

FT2412077N IBFT-pay 

H3N\BNK 

FT24122W6 822202808 

PCABNK 10004 

FT24122VP 822202808 

P9NNBNK 10004 

FT24122BT 
PLZ\BNK 

FT24122YX ESEWA-98 

3QH\BNK 56031853 

FT2412434 
4L7BNK 

BIRENDRA 

THAKUR 

FT24122PC IBFT-pay 
OTS\BNK 

FT241277L 

K1NIBNK 

FT24128DB 
4DNIBNK 

TT24129M 
C8PW 

FT24130P3 

8NWBNK 

FT-fr sapat 
i aja 

FT24128VG IBFT-pay 
TD5\BNK 

FT2413112 
8QB\BNK 

FT24133NT 
PGWBNK 

FT-pay 

FT24131MJ IBFT-pay 
R16\BNK 

FT24134NY 
LDCIBNK 

FT24136WF 
SXY\BNK 

FT241364D 
ROM\BNK 

FT24136FG 
6FT\BNK 

FPOR-LUC 
KY IMPEX 

822202808 
10004 

FT24137BL 

FDK\BNK 

LALAN PA 
TEL 

FT-pay 

TOPUP-982 

1133510 

IBFT-pay 

.00 

FT24136NG FT-pay 
8WOBNK 

0.00 -19,400.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 -50,010,00 

0.00 

FT24138KG IBFT-pay 
F2S\BNK 

-15,000.00 

-10.000.00 

-1,810.00 

-26,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-30,010.00 

0.00 

-10.000.00 

TOPUP-981 -100.00 
0467438 

-500.00 

TOPUP-980 -100.00 
6131853 

-3,160.00 

TOPUP-986 -100.00 
4371530 

822202808 0.00 
10005 

FT24136GB IBFT-pay -510.00 
Z5X\BNK 

0.00 

40,000.00 

FPOR-SIPR -1,750.00 
ADI TRA 

30,000.00 

-910.00 

16,575.00 

42,500.00 

-20,010.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

15,000.00 

0.00 

20,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

26.000.00 50,487.01 

42,632.01 

0.00 

23,232.01 

0.00 

53,232.01 

0.00 

3,222.01 

19,797.01 

62,297.01 

47,297.01 

37,297.01 

35,487.01 

9,487.01 

24,487.01 

20,477.01 

40,477.01 

30,477.01 

10,467.01 

9,967.01 

9,867.01 

6,707.01 

6,607.01 

50,824.30 57,331.31 

6,507.01 

18.000.00 75,331.31 

16 March 2025 

74,821.31 

73,071.31 

72,161.31 

12:54:55 
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Asricultural Dewelopnent Bank Ltd. 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

20810206 

20810207 

20810206 20240519 20810206 20240519 

20810208 20240521 20810208 20240521 
20810208 20240521 20810208 

20810208 20240521 

20240519 

20810208 20240521 

20810208 20240521 

20810208 20240521 

20810209 

20240520 20810207 20240520 

20810209 20240522 

20810210 

20810214 

20810214 

20810211 20240524 

20810214 

20240522 

20810206 20240519 

20240527 

20810221 

20810208 

20810208 

20810208 

20810209 

20810209 

20810208 20240521 

20810212 20240525 20810212 20240525 

20810214 20240527 20810214 

20240603 

20240523 20810210 20240523 

20240527 20810214 

20810214 

20810224 20240606 

20240527 20810214 

20810217 20240530 20810217 

20810217 20240530 20810217 

20810218 20240531 20810218 

20810211 20240524 

20810219 20240601 20810219 

20810220 20240602 20810220 

20240521 

20240521 

20810221 

20810223 20240605 20810223 

20240521 

20240521 

20810224 

20240522 

20240522 

20240527 

20240527 

20240527 

20240527 

20240530 

20240530 

20240531 

20240601 

20240602 

20240603 

20240605 

20240606 

FT24140YF 

RNKBNK 

FT241407C 
CSDIBNK 

FT24141HF 
OPX\BNK 

FT24142SB 
ZTY\BNK 

FT2414258 
J7HBNK 

FT24142W 
RR8JNBNK 

FT24142V4 
33L\BNK 

FT24142PO 
4BB\BNK 

FT24143X8 
GWM\BNK 

FT2414400 
FBH\BNK 

FT24145FW 
92K\BNK 

FT24146RT 
NSNIBNK 

FT24148M9 

WCO\BNK 

FT24148CH 
Z6Q\BNK 

FT24148M 

FT24142HN IBFT-pay 
MDVBNK 

Q798\BNK 

FT241432K FT-pay 
5DO\BNK 

FT2414849 

HM7\BNK 

TT2415192 

X1N 

FT2415126 

CVX\BNK 

FT24152V0 
7FN\BNK 

FT24153XL 
PKT\BNK 

LRGIF15 

FT24155Z9 

IBFT-pay -16,010.00 0.00 

P94\BNK 

FT241571H 

TOPUP-985 

Q1M\BNK 

6031853 

ESEWA-98 

FT241580G 
4VRIBNK 

07113664 

FPOR-KOH 

INOOR LI 

FPQR-GUP 

TA TRADI 

822202808 

10005 

822202808 

10005 

822202808 

10005 

TOPUP-982 
1133510 

TOPUP-980 

7285077 

FT-pay 

IBFT-pay fo 
r lan 

FT-ajay sir 

-200.00 

IBFT-pay fo 
rlan 

-3,000.00 

-6,400.00 

-700.00 

TOPUP-985 -500.00 

5028889 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-25,010.00 

55028889 

-15,000.00 

-500.00 

IBFTIN-ALL 0.00 

SUPPL 

-100.00 

-10,000.00 

-70,010.00 

0.00 

-30,010.00 

NAWAL TH 0.00 
AKUR 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

18,033.00 

ESEWA-98 -580.00 
11855975 

44,562.00 

12,750.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30.000.00 

FT24154Ps IBFT-pay -10,010.00 0.00 

0.00 

5,000.00 

0.00 

ESEWA-98 -10,000.00 0.00 
56031853 

50,000.00 

ESEWA-97 -1,500.00 0.00 
03220333 

ESEWA-98 -10,000.00 0.00 
56031853 

ESEWA-98 -10,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

ESEWA-97 -5,500.00 0.00 
03220333 

56,151.31 

55,951.31 

52,951.31 

46,551.31 

45,851.31 

63,884.31 

108,446.31 

121,196.31 

96,186.31 

81,186.31 

80,686.31 

80,186.31 

80,086.31 

70,086.31 

100,086.31 

30,076.31 

35,076.31 

5,066.31 

55,066.31 

45,066.31 

43,566.31 

33,566.31 

23,556.31 

13,556.31 

12,976.31 

7,476.31 

16 March 2025 
12:54:55 
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oicultural Derelopnent Bank Ltd. 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

99 

106 

107 

98 

108 

109 

110 

111 

97 

96 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

20810225 

20810225 

20810225 

20810225 

20810226 

20810228 

20810229 

20810232 

20810232 

20240607 

20810230 20240612 

20240607 

20810230 20240612 

20240607 

20240607 

20810230 20240612 

20810304 

20240611 

20240608 20810226 20240608 

20810301 20240615 

20810308 

20240610 20810228 

20810308 

20810309 

20240614 

20810303 20240617 

20810309 

20240614 

20810230 20240612 20810230 20240612 

20810305 20240619 

20810306 20240620 

20810225 20240607 

20810308 20240622 

20810225 20240607 

20810225 20240607 

20810225 20240607 

20240622 

20810229 

20240622 

20810230 

20810302 20240616 20810302 20240616 

20810230 

20810302 20240616 20810302 20240616 

20240610 

20810304 20240618 20810304 20240618 

20240611 

20240612 

20240612 

20810230 20240612 

20810232 20240614 

20810232 20240614 

20810301 20240615 

20240618 20810304 20240618 

20810303 20240617 

20810305 20240619 

20810306 20240620 

20240623 20810309 

20810308 20240622 

20240623 20810309 

20810308 20240622 

20810308 20240622 

20240623 

20240623 

FT24159BS 
LCHBNK 

FT24159C 822202808 0.00 
WCPTIBNK 10005 

FT24159RS IBFT-pay -16,010.00 
39D\BNK 

FT24159DH IBFT-pay 
NH8\BNK 

FT24160XC 
MK9\BNK 

FT2416206 
R&RIBNK 

FT24163Y3 
W6W\BNK 

FT241642X 
VSA\BNK 

FT24164YQ 
9HBIBNK 

FT24164C9 
J1CIBNK 

FT24164PO 
F2R\BNK 

FT2416689 
Z2M\BNK 

FT2416628 
1NQ\BNK 

FT24167KV 
HTF\BNK 

FT24168S4 
47H\BNK 

FT241698B 
LQQ\BNK 

TT24170OP 
WZ3B 

FT24172PF 
FLK\BNK 

FT24174G5 
F26\BNK 

FT24174ZY 

FPQR-DINB 
ANDHUo 

FPQR-MED 
ISCAN p 

FT241680G FT-Ajay sir 
F9PIBNK 

JTD\BNK 

FT2417487 
80B\BNK 

FT241750D 
JN1\A01 

FT2417551 
017\BNK 

TOPUP-984 -200.00 
5037673 

822202808 
10005 

FT241706H FT-pay 
4FGIBNK 

ESEWA-97 -1,000.00 0.00 
03220333 

ESEWA-98 -2,000.00 
13269266 

FT-fr ajay 
sir 

FT241713W IBFT-pay 
8RN\BNK 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

FT-transfer 
khat 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

AJAY KUM 
AR SHRIVA 
STAV 

-3,000.00 0.00 

ESEWA-98 -10,000.00 
56031853 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

TOPUP-980 
8808655 

-5,010.00 0.00 

TOPUP-986 
4371530 

ESEWA-97 -8,000.00 
03220333 

Ajay Ku So 
Cial 

0.00 

FT-ttt 

0.00 

-5,000.00 

-800.00 

0.00 

-6,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-10,000.00 

TOPUP-980 -200.00 
6131853 

-10,000.00 

-200.00 

22,000.00 

0.00 

-100.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,550.00 

5,000.00 

-1,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

15,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-100,010.00 0.00 

10,000.00 

0.00 

125,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,500.00 

4,476.31 

26,476.31 

10,466.31 

5,456.31 

4,456.31 

4,256.31 

2,256.31 

4,806.31 

9,806.31 

4,806.31 

4,006.31 

19,006.31 

9,006.31 

3,006.31 

13,006.31 

5,006.31 

4,006.31 

129,006.31 

119,006.31 

18.996.31 

8,996.31 

8,796.31 

8,596.31 

8,496.31 

10,996.31 

14,000.00 24,996.31 

March 2025 
12:54:55 



Aoricultlural Deeiopment Bank Ld. 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

20810310 20240624 

20810310 

20810310 

20810310 

20810311 

20810311 

20810315 

20810315 

20810313 20240627 

20810316 

20810313 20240627 

20810316 

20810318 

20810318 

20240624 

20810318 

20240624 

20810319 

20240624 

20810313 20240627 20810313 

20810319 

20240625 

20810321 

20240625 

20810321 

20810322 

20810318 20240702 

20810322 

20810310 20240624 

20810310 

20810310 20240624 

20810310 

20240629 20810315 

20240702 

20810311 20240625 

20810313 

20240629 20810315 

20810311 20240625 

20810313 

20810316 20240630 20810316 20240630 

20240702 

20810317 20240701 20810317 20240701 

20240703 

20810317 20240701 20810317 20240701 

20240630 20810316 20240630 

20240630 20810316 20240630 

20240702 20810318 

20240624 

20810318 

20240624 

20810318 

20810319 

20240703 20810319 

20240627 

20240705 20810321 

20240627 

20810318 20240702 

20240705 20810321 

20240627 

20240706 20810322 

20240629 

20240706 20810322 

20240629 

20240702 

20240702 

20240702 

20240703 

20240703 

20240705 

20240705 

20240706 

20240706 

FT2417615 
BB8\BNK 

FT24176R7 
5DT\BNK 

FT24176CZ 
QCVBNK 

FT241760V 
S8J\BNK 

FT24179S1 
TGOIBNK 

FT24177DK 
FJZBNK 21235444 

FT24177M1 credit 
5TX\BNK 

FT24181RG 
8H1\BNK 

FT24179VD IBFT-pay 
HRPIBNK 

FT241822Q 
3LWWBNK 

FT24179L9 DAO PARS 
7SCIA01 A-18102 

FT241812C FT-pay 
Q20\BNK 

FT241831Q 
CDJ\BNK 

FT24184Z7 
DT3\BNK 

FT24182LB 1BFT-pay l 
VSCIBNK 

FT24184LJ 
RRRIBNK 

FT2418425 
2PQ\BNK 

FT24184N1 
5NXBNK 

FT241857Y 
HZ2BNK 

TOPUP-985 -500.00 
5085111 

FT24185KB 

822202808 
10005 

TSR\BNK 

822202808 
10005 

FT241878V 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

4DS\BNK 

TT24187YD 
LWQ 

FT24188G 
M4MM\BNK 

FT24188RT 
436\BNK 

FT-pay 

ESEWA-98 -25,000.00 0.00 

822202808 
10005 

one 

FT24182HV IBFT-pay -20,010.00 0.00 
JX7BNK 

FT24183MR IBFT-pay -9,010.00 0.00 
RJSIBNK 

822202808 
10005 

822202808 
10006 

0.00 

822202808 
10005 

0.00 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

FPQR-NEW -10,000.00 
ABHISHE 

ESEWA-98 
16298180 

0.00 

OM PRAKA 
SH CHAUR 
ASIYA 

-3,000.00 0.00 

822202808 
10006 

-10,000.00 

822202808 
10006 

0.00 

TOPUP-970 -100.00 
2341199 

5,000.00 

-15,010.00 0.00 

0.00 

-52,010.00 

ESEWA-97 -3,000.00 0.00 
03220333 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

41,505.64 

0.00 

-2,000.00 

50,824.30 116,826.25 

14,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10,525.00 

0.00 

0.00 

IBFT-pay -6,210.00 0.00 

14,025.00 91,841.25 

0.00 

1,700.00 

2,550.00 

4,250.00 

-1,500.00 0.00 

0.00 

24,496.31 

66,001.95 

150,000.00 

113,826.25 

88,826.25 

102,826.25 

87,816.25 

77,816.25 

86,841.25 

97,366.25 

45,356.25 

35,356.25 

15,346.25 

6,336.25 

3,336.25 

3,236.25 

4,936.25 

7,486.25 

11,736.25 

9,736.25 

3,526.25 

2,026.25 

152,026.25 

19,175.00 171,201.25 

19,125.00 190,326.25 
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okculural Devalopment Bank Lid. 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

20810322 20240706 

20810323 

20810324 

20810325 

20810325 

20810325 20240709 

20810325 20240709 

20810325 20240709 

20810325 20240709 

20240707 

20240708 

20810325 20240709 

20810329 

202407O9 

20810325 20240709 

20810329 

20810330 

20810330 

20240709 

20810330 

20810330 

20810330 

20810325 20240709 20810325 

20810330 

20810326 20240710 20810326 

20240713 

20240714 

20240714 

20810322 

20810323 

20240714 

20240714 

20240714 

20810324 20240708 

20240714 

20810325 20240709 

20810326 20240710 20810326 20240710 

20810325 20240709 

20810325 20240709 

20810325 

20240713 20810329 

20810325 20240709 

20810325 

20810325 

20810330 20240714 20810330 

20810330 

20810325 20240709 

20810330 

20240706 

20240707 

20810330 

20810330 

20810330 

20810330 

20810329 20240713 

20810331 20240715 20810331 

20810331 20240715 20810331 

20240709 

20810331 20240715 20810331 

20240709 

20240709 

20240709 

20240710 

20240713 

20240714 

20240714 

20240714 

20240714 

20240714 

20240714 

20240714 

20240715 

20240715 

20240715 

FT24188FK 822202808 
P9B\BNK 10006 

FT24189QG FT-pay 
6NLIBNK 

ESEWA-97 FT24190S 
W4WO\BNK 03220333 

FT24191GF 
8HRIBNK 

FT2419107 
RBD\BNK 

FT24191TN 
N7ZBNK 

FT24191XC 
59MBNK 

FT24191CM 
J9O1BNK 

FT24191W9 
XT7BNK 

M17BNK 

FT24191XS IBFT-pay 
RFQLBNK 

FT241916V IBFT-pay 

FT241929K 
PMF\BNK 

FT24195TO 
CARIBNK 

FT24195W2 
LM3\BNK 

FT2419602 

K 

XF6\BNK 

FT2419624 
YB4\BNK 

FT24196V 
WWNM\BN 

FT24196T6 
XM1\BNK 

FT24196LY 
9WL\BNK 

FT24196YC 
VG8BNK 

492\BNK 

822202808 
10006 

FT24197N8 

822202808 

10006 

8R8\BNK 

822202808 
10006 

822202808 
10006 

822202808 
10006 

FT2419702 
SKSIBNK 

0G5\BNK 

FT241916Z ESEWA-97 -2,000.00 0.00 
6RKBNK 03220333 

FT24192QP IBFT-pay -10,010.00 0.00 
8HT\BNK 

ESEWA-98 
56031853 

ESEWA-98 
21112577 

822202808 0.00 

10006 

FT241963V IBFT-pay 

FT-pay 

FT-pay 

FT-pay 

0.00 

FT-Ajay sir 
sapa 

-2,000.00 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

-2,500.00 

0,00 

TOPUP-970 -100.00 
2341199 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

0,00 

FT24197GO BFT-pay 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

IBFTIN-SHI 0.00 
V PATE 

-10.000.00 

8,925.00 

0.00 

-100,010.00 0.00 

0.00 

-50,010.00 0.00 

-50,000.00 

5,400.00 

0.00 

5.950.00 

-1,000.00 

-6,010.00 

4,250.00 

IBFTIN-Co 0.00 
MMUNITY 

2,000.00 

1,700.00 

-1,500.00 0.00 

11,000.00 217,101.25 

-100,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

-100,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

200,000.00 

0.00 

25,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-7,000.00 0.00 

100,000.00 

199,251.25 

-100,010.00 0.00 

197,251.25 

194,751.25 

200,151.25 

206,101.25 

221,351.25 

223,351.25 

225,051.25 

125,041.25 

75,031.25 

73,031.25 

63,021.25 

62,921.25 

52,921.25 

51,421.25 

251,421.25 

151,421.25 

51,421.25 

1,421.25 

26,421.25 

25,421.25 

19,411.25 

12,411.25 

112,411.25 

12,401.25 

16 March 2025 
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174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

20810401 

20810401 

20810403 

20810403 

20810404 

20810404 

20810403 20240718 

20810403 20240718 20810403 

20810406 

20240716 20810331 

20240716 

20810406 20240721 

20810406 20240721 

20810406 20240721 

20240718 20810403 

20240718 20810403 20240718 

20810406 20240721 

20810406 20240721 

20810421 

20240719 20810404 

20810421 

20240719 20810404 

20810424 

20810418 20240802 

20810424 

20240721 

20810420 20240804 

20810424 

20810420 20240804 

20810424 

20810420 20240804 

20810331 

20810403 20240718 

20810407 20240722 20810407 20240722 

20810408 20240723 20810408 20240723 

20240808 

20240715 

20240715 

20810406 20240721 

20240718 

20810406 20240721 

20810406 20240721 

20240718 

20810406 20240721 

20240719 

20810406 20240721 

20240719 

20810406 20240721 

20240805 20810421 

20810421 20240805 

20240808 20810424 

20810418 20240802 

20240808 20810424 

20810420 20240804 

20810420 20240804 

20810424 

20810420 20240804 

20240808 20810424 

20240805 

20240805 

20240808 

20240808 

20240808 

20240808 

050720523 
5575011-20 
240715 

050720523 
5575011-20 
240715 

FT242002Z 
NDCIBNK 

FT24200YL FT-sapati 
75F\BNK 

FT242003M 
STK\BNK 

FT24201G5 
2QK\BNK 

FT24203D6 
115\BNK 

DC2420000 CHAN1710 0.00 
01033007 20810331 

FT24203XV 
1YF\BNK 

FT2420302 
DPS\BNK 

FT24203HK FT-ajay sir 
R28\BNK 

FT24205F9 
J49\BNK 

FT242155W 
H4S\BNK 

FT242177CJ 
MK6\BNK 

FT24217DF 
J5VBNK 

FT24218NL 
R42\BNK 

FT242019X IBFT-pay -1,410.00 0.00 
OH2\BNK 

FT24203F6 IBFT-pay 
FG7BNK 

FT2421829 

Credit Inter 
es 

2P4\BNK 

Tax Amoun 
t Due 

FT24221VJ 
w34\BNK 

FT242213H 
MFR\BNK 

ESEWA-98 
21112577 

FT242213T 

FT242034C FT-sapati 0.00 
T2G\BNK 

LDX\BNK 

FT24221QC 
688\BNK 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

IBFT-pay -85,010.00 0.00 

FPQR-PRE 
MIER SEC 

FT24217FW ESEWA-98 
RHP\BNK 26239017 

FT-pay 

Pokhariya -15,000.00 0.00 
Mone 

16298180 
FT24204HZ ESEWA-98 -1,500.00 0.00 78L\BNK 

IBFT-pay 

IBFTIN-ISH 
WAR YA 

0.00 

IBFT-pay 

-30.47 

0.00 

FPOR-KILL 
A TRAD 

ESEWA-98 
17255872 

FT-pay 

-500.00 

IBFTIN-Oco 0.00 
MMUNITY 

ESEWA-98 
12300246 

ESEWA-98 
07113664 

0.00 

-2,000.00 

507.75 

0.00 

-5,000.00 0.00 

100,000.00 

-100,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-2,000.00 

15,000.00 42,868.53 

90,000.00 

-50,010.00 0.00 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
DEEP S 

0.00 

50,000.00 

40,011.30 0.00 

100,000,00 

-10,011.30 0.00 

1,275.00 

0.00 

-3,700.00 0.00 

-30,000.00 0,00 

-17,400.00 0.00 

45,000.00 

-1,000.00 0.00 

12,909.00 

-1,000.00 0.00 

12,878.53 

112,878.53 

27,868.53 

42,368.53 

27,368.53 

25,958.53 

20,958.53 

110,958.53 

10,958.53 

8,958.53 

58,958.53 

8,948.53 

7,448.53 

107,448.53 

67,437.23 

68,712.23 

58,700.93 

56,700.93 

53,000.93 

23,000.93 

5,600.93 

50,600.93 

49,600.93 

48,600.93 

16 March 2025 
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211 

214 

22 

212 

213 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

209 

210 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

200 

202 

203 

rlcutural Developmenl 8 

201 

20810425 

20810425 

20810425 20240809 20810425 

20810427 20240811 

Bank Ltd. 

20810428 

20810428 20240812 20810428 

20810428 20240812 20810428 

20810429 

20810429 

20240809 

20810429 20240813 

20240809 

20810428 20240812 20810428 

20810428 20240812 20810428 

20810510 

20240812 

20810510 

20810515 

20810516 

20810425 20240809 

20810516 

20240813 

20240813 

20810516 

20810425 20240809 

225 20810516 

20810427 20240811 

20810428 

20810429 

20810431 20240815 20810431 20240815 

20810502 20240818 20810502 20240818 

20810503 20240819 20810503 20240819 

20240901 

20810507 20240823 20810507 20240823 

20240809 

20810508 20240824 20810508 20240824 

20810508 20240824 20810508 20240824 

20240901 

20240812 

20810429 20240813 

20810510 20240826 

20240812 

20810429 20240813 

20240812 

20810515 20240831 

20240812 

20240812 

20810516 

20240901 20810516 

20240813 

20810516 

20240826 20810510 20240826 

20240901 20810516 

20240826 

20810516 20240901 20810516 20240901 

20240831 

20240901 

20240901 

FT24222X6 IBFT-pay -20,011.30 0.00 

WSB\BNK 

20240901 

FT2422289 
QFHBNK 

FT24222K2 
GKLIBNK 

FT24224L6 
MXVBNK 

FT24225B8 
9D8\BNK 

PKSIBNK 

FT24225M ESEWA-98 -1,500.00 
MV30\BNK 56031853 

FT242255C 
6PL\BNK 

FT24225FV 
MENBNK 

FT24226HM 
6HTIBNK 

FT24226JL 
9LWBNK 

FT242268F 

FT24225D5 IBFT-pay -5,011.30 0.00 

FT242289L 
V16\BNK 

FT24237XK 
XOKBNK 

ESEWA-98 -2,000.00 
11871220 

FT242378N 
1FBIBNK 

FT-sapati f 
irta 

FT24239772 
684\BNK 

FT24244JZ 
DYBBNK 

FT24245SY 20240901 
4RQ\BNK 

IBFT-pay 40,011.30 0.00 

FT24245RN 
V4X\BNK 

TOPUP-g985 -200.00 
831\BNK 5032565 

ESEWA-97 -200.00 
03220333 

FT242450J 
P4PLBNK 

IBFT-pay -1,611.30 0.00 

03220333 

FPQR-PRA 
SANTA GU 

FPQR-THE 
THAKALI 

FT242323S IBFT-pay -5,011.30 
DRD\BNK 

0.00 

ESEWA-97 -1,800.00 0.00 

IBFT-lone 
pay 

FT24239)XX FT-pay 
8FNIBNK 

TOPUP-985 -200.00 
6031853 

FT24231YG ESEWA-98 -2,000.00 0.00 
P7P\BNK 56031853 

FT242367C ESEWA-98 -2,000.00 0.00 
MD2\BNK 17282776 

IBFTIN-ALL 
SUPPL 

TOPUP-985 -200.00 
6031853 

FT-pay 

IBFT-lone 
pay 

FT242456R IBFT-pay 
J44\BNK 

-3,000.00 0.00 

ESEWA-98 
56031853 

-1,350.00 0.00 

FT24245KZ IBFT-pay 
BNNBNK 

0.00 

0.00 

FPQR-ECO -16,500.00 0.00 
ADVENTU 

75,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-30,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-15,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

4,000.00 0.00 

80,000.00 

-20,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

-10,011.30 0.00 

-9,989.00 0.00 

-10,011.30 0.00 

28,589.63 

26,589.63 

101,589.63 

61,578.33 

60,078.33 

58,467.03 

53,455.73 

53,255.73 

51,455.73 

48,455.73 

47,105.73 

46,905.73 

46,705.73 

44,705.73 

39,694.43 

37,694.43 

21,194.43 

20,994.43 

5,983.13 

1,983.13 

81,983.13 

51,983.13 

31,971.83 

21,960.53 

11,971.53 

1,960.23 

16 March 2025 
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226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

20810520 

20810520 

20810521 

20810521 

20810523 

20810522 20240907 

20810523 20240908 

20240905 20810520 

20240905 20810520 

2081052:3 20240908 

20240906 20810521 

20810524 20240909 

20240906 20810521 

20810525 20240910 

20810525 20240910 

20810525 20240910 

20810528 

20810526 20240911 

20810526 20240911 

20240908 20810523 

20810530 

20810531 

20810531 

20810531 

20810530 20240915 

20810601 

20810522 

20810523 

20810523 

20810524 

20810527 20240912 20810527 

20810525 

20810525 

20240905 

20240905 

20810527 202409112 20810527 20240912 

20240906 

20240906 

20240915 20810530 

20240907 

20240916 20810531 

20240908 

20810525 20240910 

20240916 20810531 

20240908 

20810526 20240911 

20810528 20240913 20810528 20240913 

20240916 20810531 

20240908 

20810526 20240911 

20240917 20810601 

20240909 

20240910 

20810530 20240915 20810530 20240915 

20240910 

20240913 20810528 20240913 

20810530 20240915 

20240912 

20240915 

20240916 

20240916 

20240916 

202409117 

Tr2424959 Foy 

FT24249G1 
BNPIBNK 

RGQLBNK 

FT24250JT 
K59\BNK 

FT24251JP 
3J3\BNK 

TT24252KV 
7HV 

FT24250V2 IBFT-pay -60,011.30 0.00 

FT242533M 
TQDIBNK 

FT24254FO 
54NIBNK 

TT24255N 
WBXY 

FT242563F 
D5D\BNK 

FT24256.JG 
JSCIBNK 

FT24254Q0 BFT-pay 
429\BNK 

TT24257V 
PLB5 

FT24254KH FT-pay 
P8S\BNK 

FT24257KQ 
PSQ\BNK 

RAMCHAN 
DRA PRAS 
AD TELI 

FT24259JK 
B3RIBNK 

FT2425200 IBFT-pay -100,011.30 0.00 
2YTIBNK 

TT24259T9 
8ZF 

ESEWA-97 -5,000.00 
03220333 

FT24252.JN IBFT-pay -50,011.30 0.00 
4PH\E13 

FT24255DQ IBFT-pay 
M60\BNK 

FT2425960 
5JF\BNK 

FT-payment 0.00 

FT-pay 

FT242609N 
34H\BNK 

OM PRAKA 
SH CHAUR 
ASIYA 

FT24260YH 
26F\BNK 

FT24261PJ 
H38\BNK 

45258647 

IBFTIN-AR 
CHANA C 

0.00 

ESEWA-98 -5,000.00 0.00 

OM PRAKA 
SH CHAUR 
ASIYA 

-10,000.00 

0.00 

FT-pay 

FT24260M4 ESEWA-98 
T3DIBNK 12209380 

OM PRAKA 
SH CHAUR 
ASIYA 

OM PRAKA 0.00 
SH CHAUR 
ASIYA 

FPQR-GRE 
EN CITY 

90,000.00 

0.00 

ESEWA-98 
16298180 

0.00 

13,000.00 

-20,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

IBFT-pay -10,011.30 0.00 

ESEWA-98 -10,000.00 0.00 
56031853 

0.00 

40,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

ESEWA-98 -50,000.00 0.00 
49949820 

175,000.00 204,948.93 

-1,500.00 

75,000.00 

-1,500.00 

-5,000.00 0.00 

ESEWA-98 -10,000.00 0.00 
55041725 

100,000.00 

183,000.00 

0.00 

-100,000.00 0.00 

FPQR-GRE -100,000.00 0.00 
EN CITY 

91,960.23 

86,960.23 

0,00 

26,948.93 

115.000.00 169,903.73 

39,948.93 

29,948.93 

104,937.63 

54,926.33 

49,926.33 

29,915.03 

19,915.03 

94,915.03 

54,903.73 

159,892.43 

149,892,43 

249,892.43 

199,892.43 

194,892.43 

377,892.43 

367.892.43 

366,392.43 

266,392.43 

166,392.43 

164,892.43 

16 March 2025 
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251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 

264 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

270 

271 

272 

273 

274 

275 

276 

20810601 

20810601 20240917 20810601 20240917 

20810601 20240917 20810601 20240917 

20810601 20240917 20810601 

20240917 

20810602 20240918 20810602 

20810602 20240918 20810602 

20810602 20240918 

20810602 20240918 

20810603 

20810604 

20810604 20240920 

20810608 

20240919 

20810604 20240920 

20240920 

20810607 20240923 

20810608 20240924 

20810608 20240924 

20810609 

20810601 20240917 

20810609 20240925 

20810609 20240925 

20810610 

20810609 20240925 

20810602 

20810602 

20810603 

20810611 20240927 

20810604 

20810607 

20810608 20240924 

20810608 

20810604 20240920 

20810608 

20810604 20240920 

20810609 

20810609 

20810609 

20810609 20240925 20810609 

20240926 20810610 

20810609 
20240925 

20810611 

20810611 20240927 20810611 

20240917 

20810611 20240927 20810611 

20240918 

20810612 20240928 20810612 

20240918 

20240918 

20240918 

20240919 

20240920 

20240923 

20240924 

20240924 

20240924 

20240925 

20240925 

20240925 

20240925 

20240925 

20240926 

20240927 

20240927 

20240927 

20240928 

FT2426163 
D36BNK 

FT24261BF IBFT-pay 

FVO\BNK 

FT24261FP IBFT-pay 

NWKIBNK 

FT24261N4 IBFT-pay 

GFRIFO8 

FT24262YD 

9WZIBNK 

TT24262M 
NFV2 

TT24262Z0 

XYR 

TT24262R 
PFPQ 

FT242643Q 

M3T\BNK 

FT24264RY 

4Q7BNK 

FT2426726 

D3Z1BNK 

FT24268HV 

JQ9BNK 

TT24268XP 

DLA 

FT24263YY IBFT-pay 

FHPIBNK 

FT2426878 

30S\BNK 

FT24264GD FT-pay 

91FBNK 

FT242691V 

QGX\BNK 

FT242690P 
K2DIBNK 

FT2426944 
ZHMBNK 

FT242693N 

QTWBNK 

FT24269PY 

IBFT-pay 

XGHBNK 

FT24271SV 
C62\BNK 

FT24271W 

TOPUP-985 

6031853 

VS1S\BNK 

OM PRASA 

D CHAURS 

85M\BNK 

IYA 

FT24272CK 
DQW\BNK 

DIPU PAT 
EL 

FPQR-GRE 

EN CITY 

FPOR-GRE 
EN CITY 

822202818 
20000 

FPQR-Fina 

nce 

BRIJESHK 0.00 
UMAR SAH 

OM PRAKA 

SH CHAUR 
ASIYA 

QGWBNK 20000 

ESEWA-98 
45258647 

IBFT-pay o 
m prak 

822202818 
20000 

822202818 

-10,011.30 0.00 

-100,011.30 0.00 

16298180 

40,011.30 0.00 

FT24271BP FT-pay 

-9,011.30 

-200.00 

0.00 

FPOR-LAX 
MI STORE 

0.00 

-5,011.30 

-30,000.00 

-100,000.00 

-100,000.00 

0.00 

822202818 0.00 
20000 

-2,000.00 

0.00 

-30,011.30 

IBFT-pay -100,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

822202818 0.00 
20000 

822202818 0.00 
20000 

0.00 

0.00 

-15,000.00 

50,000.00 

4,800.00 

148,000.00 

40,000.00 

FT24270MD ESEWA-98 -1,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

-1,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

38,973.00 

0.00 

100,000.00 

0.00 

48.902.63 

48,837.93 

48,902.40 

154,881.13 

0.00 

54,869.83 

0.00 

14,858.53 

5,847.23 

5,647.23 

55,647.23 

203,647.23 

243,647.23 

238,635.93 

208,635.93 

108,635.93 

8,635.93 

47,608.93 

45.608.93 

145,608.93 

45,597.63 

44,597.63 

14,586.33 

63.488.96 

112,326.89 

161,229.29 

15,589.00 175,818.29 

160,229.29 

72,250.00 248,068.29 

233,068.29 

228,268.29 
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277 

278 

279 

280 

281 

282 

283 

284 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

295 

296 

297 

298 

299 

300 

301 

20810613 

20810613 

20810619 20241005 20810619 

20810622 20241008 

20810623 

20810623 20241009 

20810623 

20810623 

20810623 

20810625 

20810625 

20810627 

20810627 

20810701 

20240929 

20810701 

20810626 20241012 

2081070t 

20240929 20810613 

20810701 

20810701 

20810702 

20241009 

20810703 

20810703 

2024100g 20810623 

20241011 

20241009 20810623 

2024100g 20810623 

20241013 

20241011 20810625 

20810613 20240929 

20241017 

20810622 

20810701 20241017 20810630 

20241017 

20810623 

20241017 

20241013 20810627 

20241017 

20241017 

20241018 

20810627 20241013 20810627 20241013 

20241019 

20810623 20241009 

20810629 20241015 20810629 20241015 

20241019 

20810625 

20810630 

20810701 

20810701 

20240929 

20810626 20241012 

20810701 

20241005 

20810627 20241013 

20810701 

20241008 

20810702 

20241009 

20810703 

20810703 

20241009 

2024100g 

20241009 

20241011 

20241011 

20241013 

20241016 

20241017 

20241017 

20241017 

20241017 

20241018 

20241019 

FT24273GP IBFT-pay 
FGLIBNK 

20241019 

FT24273D2 ESEWA-97 

9NJIBNK 

FT2428290 
YHNBNK 

FT242839H 
Z9BIBNK 

Fr242793N IBFT-pay 4,011.30 

F14BNK 

FT24283SN 
VCIBNK 

FT24283RJ 
Y9WBNK 

FT2428393 
FXJBNK 

FT2428393 
FXJBNK 

L64\BNK 

FT24285BR 
849BNK 03220333 

FT242853Z IBFT-pay 
20L\BNK 

FT24286L8 FT-pay 
SSDIBNK 

FT24291D8 
649\BNK 

03220333 

FT2428777 IBFT-pay 
W88\BNK 

FT2429170 
7FTBNK 

FT24287B0 IBFT-pay 
LKNIF39 

FT2429170 
7FTIBNK 

FT-pay 

FT24291RD 

822202818 
20001 

IBFTIN-BIJ 
AY SAH 

QGTBNK 

FT24292RP 

IBFT-pay 

AC-INR17 
553999800 
01 

39Y\BNK 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

FT24293LB 
RBPIBNK 

FT24293YL 
3B5BNK 

050720523 20241016 Credit Inter 0.00 
5575011-20 est 
241016 

FT242877D IBFTIN-PU 0.00 
X9G\BNK RUSHOTT 

01 

-10.011.30 0.00 

-2.000.00 0.00 

050720523 Tax Amoun -70.96 
5575011-20 t Due 
241016 

-10,000.00 

0.00 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

0.00 

ESEWA-97 -10,000.00 0.00 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

FT24289R9 IBFT-pay -50,011.30 0.00 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

-225.00 

-16,015.00 

FT-pay 

-20,011.30 0.00 

ESEWA-97 -3,000.00 
03220333 

0.00 

AC-NPR17 -15.00 
553999800 

0.00 

-15,011.30 0.00 

16,250.00 

-6,000.00 0.00 

-16,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

-32,011.30 0.00 

45,000.00 247,245.69 

0.00 

-2,000.00 

35,200.00 

1,182.61 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-2,000.00 0.00 

-2,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

ESEWA-97 -15,000.00 0.00 
03220333 

218,256.99 

-50,000.00 0.00 

216,256.99 

212,245.69 

202,245.69 

263,495.69 

243,484.39 

243,259.39 

227,244.39 

217,244.39 

202,233.09 

196,233.09 

180,221.79 

148,210.49 

183,410.49 

133,399.19 

134,581.80 

134,510.84 

131,510.84 

131,495.84 

129,495,84 

127,495.84 

125,495.84 

110,495.84 

60,495.84 
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302 

303 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

311 

312 

313 

314 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

321 

322 

323 

324 

325 

326 

327 

20810703 

20810704 

20810704 

20810705 

20810709 

20810706 20241022 

20810709 20241025 

20810709 20241025 

20241019 

208107o9 20241025 

20241020 20810704 

20241020 

20241021 

20810710 20241026 

20810710 20241026 

20810712 

20241025 

20810713 

20810713 

20810709 20241025 20810709 

20810713 

20810713 

20810710 20241026 20810710 

20810713 

20810713 

20810713 

20810703 20241019 

20810704 

20241028 

20810705 20241021 

20810709 

20241029 

20810706 20241022 

20810709 

20241029 

20810709 

20810709 

20810710 

20810710 

20810711 20241027 20810711 20241027 

20810712 20241028 20810712 20241028 

20810712 20241028 20810712 20241028 

20810712 20241028 20810712 20241028 

20241020 

20241020 

20810713 20241029 20810713 

20241025 

20241025 

20241025 

20241029 20810713 

20241025 

20241029 20810713 

20241025 

20241029 20810713 

20241026 

20241029 20810713 

20241026 

20241026 

20810712 20241028 

20810713 20241029 

20810713 20241029 

20810713 20241029 20241029 

20241029 

20241029 

20241029 

20241029 

20241029 

Fr24293GV FT-pay 
P3JBNK 

FT24294XT IBFT-pay -50,011.30 0.00 

8LBIBNK 

FT24294PM FPQR-KIRA -5,000.00 
W1YBNK 

FT24295H 
WC1NIBNK 

FT242968Y 
88WBNK 

FT24299VJ 
KBLIBNK 

FT242996H 
XK21BNK 

FT2429931 
DX7BNK 

FT24299K6 
6BSIBNK 

FT24299NP 
X3TBNK 

FT24300OL7 
L4MBNK 

FT24300XM 
06FBNK 

FT24300NQ 
51PLBNK 

FT24301V3 
DYYBNK 

FT24302P3 
JD5\BNK 

FT2430232 
05L\BNK 

FT24303F7 
OY3IBNK 

NEYE H 

R5K\BNK 

FPOR-SUB 

ODH KUMA 

FT24303JX 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

35PIBNK 

FT-bhagwa 
n sah 

FT24302NY FT-pay 
QGJBNK 

FT24303JL 
86WBNK 

FT24303K9 
ZY7BNK 

822202818 0.00 
20001 

-2,000.00 0.00 

822202818 0.00 
20001 

822202818 0.00 
20001 

FT2430260 ESEWA-98 
N4MB14 56031853 

420.00 

IBFTIN-BJ 0.00 
AY SAH 

-2,000.00 

822202818 0.00 
20001 

FT-fr sapat 
i fir 

822202818 0.00 
20001 

822202818 0.00 
20001 

FT-pay 

FT24303XK BFT-pay 

ESEWA-97 -50,000.00 0.00 
03220333 

FT243038P ESEWA-98 -5,000.00 
C65\BNK 66757751 

0.00 

FT24303QF IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
G4Y\BNK DEEP S 

0.00 

FT-sapat 

FT-aaaaa 0.00 

0.00 

FT24303ZW BFTIN-SAN 0.00 
L6NBNK DEEP S 

0.00 

0.00 

1,700.00 

0.00 

1,700.00 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
DEEP S 

40,000.00 

-100,000.00 0.00 

112,913.30 113,977.84 

1,190.00 

-75,000.00 0.00 

1,700.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

2,550.00 

65,000.00 

90,000.00 

0.00 

-100,011.30 0.00 

IBFT-pay -100,011.30 0.00 

50,000.00 

100,000.00 

58,495.84 

10,000.00 

8,484.54 

50,000.00 

3,484.54 

3,064.54 

1,064.54 

115,677.84 

117,377.84 

67,377.84 

107,377.84 

108,567.84 

110,267.84 

112,817.84 

177,817.84 

267,817.84 

167,817.84 

100,000.00 227,817.84 

92,817.84 

82,817.84 

77,817.84 

127,817.84 

127,806.54 

27,795.24 

127,795.24 

137,795.24 

187,795.24 
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328 

329 

330 

331 

332 

333 

334 

335 

336 

337 

338 

339 

340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

347 

348 

349 

350 

351 

20810713 

20810713 

20810713 

20810713 

20810713 

20810713 20241029 

20810713 

20810714 

20810714 

20810714 

20810714 

20810715 

20241029 

20810715 

20241029 

20810715 

20810714 20241030 

20241029 20810713 

20241029 

20810715 

20810719 

20810719 

20241030 

20241029 20810713 

20241030 

20810713 20241029 

20241029 20810713 

20810713 

20810713 

20810713 20241029 

20810714 20241030 20810714 

20241030 20810714 20241030 

20810714 

20810714 

20810714 20241030 20810714 20241030 

20810714 

20810714 20241030 20810714 20241030 

20241031 

20810715 20241031 20810715 

20241104 

20241031 20810715 

20810715 20241031 20810715 

20241104 

20810715 20241031 

20241031 20810715 

20810715 20241031 20810715 

20241030 20810714 20241030 

20241029 

20241029 

20810715 

20241029 

20810719 

20241029 

20810719 

20241029 

20241030 

20241030 

20241030 

20241030 

20241031 

20241031 

20241031 

20241031 

20241031 

20241031 

20241031 

20241104 

20241104 

FT243033P 170BNK 

PT243033p 
17GBNK 
FT2430399 
20MBNK 

FT2430399 
20MBNK 
FT24303CX 
8CO\BNK 

FT24303CX 
8CQLBNK 

FT24304QB 
0ZYBNK 

TT24304D3 
23H\E04 

FT24304MP 
Y18\BNK 

FT24304DV 
7G21BNK 

FT24305HX 

FT24303RR IBFT-pay 
K3H\BNK 

BSTBNK 

FT24304M4 FT-pay 
0J21BNK 

FT24305CQF 
C8ZIBNK 

AC-NPR17 
553999800 

FT24305QK 
CABIBNK 

01 

FT24305VZ 

HD8\BNK 

ATM Cash 

FT24305VZ 
HD8\BNK 

Withdrawal 

FT24309TJ 

AC-NPR17 
553999800 

1M5\BNK 

01 

FT24309QY 
4PYBNK 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

AC-NPR17 
553999800 
01 

FT2430434 atit satkar 0.00 
RY1\BNK 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

FT24305NT FI-pay 
XC8\BNK 

01 

JAGDISH 
CHAUDHA 
RY 

FT24305TW FT-pay 
QJKIBNK 

ET24304SsG ESEWA-98 -3,000.00 
Q4HBNK 41574433 

FT24304FJ ESEWA-97 -5.000.00 
YWWBNK 65239112 

-15.00 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

FPQR-Saru -730.00 
Min 

-25,000.00 0.00 

-15.00 

-16.00 

FPQR-Saru -390.00 
Min 

-25,000.00 0.00 

-7,000.00 

822202818 0.00 

20002 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

0.00 

ESEWA-98 
29480183 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

-95,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

-20,000.00 

-1,500.00 

AC-NPR17 -15.00 
553999800 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

-10,000.00 

-2,500.00 

0.00 

-500.00 

0.00 

FPQR-RN -100,000.00 0.00 
MOTORC 
YC 

15,000.00 

0.00 

50,000.00 

ESEWA-98 -8.500,00 0.00 
11806446 

0.00 

15,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

20,000.00 

0.00 

40,000.00 140,008.94 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

187,780.24 

162,780.24 

162,765.24 

137,765.24 

137,750.24 

130,750.24 

35,738.94 

50,738.94 

50,008.94 

100,008.94 

139,618.94 

154,618.94 

151,618.94 

146,618.94 

126,618.94 

125,118.94 

25,118.94 

45,118.94 

36,618.94 

36,603.94 

26,603.94 

24,103.94 

23,603.94 
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352 

353 

354 

355 

356 

357 

358 

359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 

370 

371 

372 

373 

374 

375 

376 

377 

20810720 

20810720 

20810720 

20810721 

20810724 

20810720 20241105 

20810725 

20810725 

20810725 

20810725 

20810725 

20810725 20241110 

20241105 

20241105 

20241105 

20810730 

20810805 

20241106 

20810807 

20241109 

20810807 

20241110 

20810808 

20241110 

20810808 

20810808 

20241110 

20241110 

20810720 

20810720 

20810720 

20810720 

20810721 

20810724 

20810725 

20810725 

20810725 

20810726 20241111 20810726 20241111 

20241123 

20810728 20241113 20810728 20241113 

20241105 

20810728 20241113 20810728 20241113 

20241105 

20810728 20241113 20810728 20241113 

20241105 

20810728 20241113 20810728 20241113 

20241105 

20810725 20241110 

20810730 20241115 20810730 20241115 

20241106 

20810725 20241110 

20241110 20810725 2024111o 

20810730 20241115 20810730 20241115 

20241109 

20810805 20241120 

20241110 

20241122 20810807 

20241110 

20810807 20241122 

20241123 20810808 

20241110 

20241123 20810808 

20810808 

20241115 20810730 20241115 

20241122 

20241122 

20241123 

20241123 

FT243105X FC2BNK 

20241123 

FT24310V8 
WFGIF18 
FT24310Y6 
YWnBNK 
FT243109X 
29X\BNK 
FT24311Py 

967 BNK 

FT24314ZL 
ZW2\BNK 

FT24315RH 
9DSIBNK 

FT24315JL 
PF1\BNK 

FT24315XN 
DHT\BNK 

FT24315QY 
R8F\BNK 

FT24315F2 
4C9\BNK 

FT24316T5 
JWY\BNK 

FT24315ZZ FT-pay 
ZVABNK 

FT24318SO 
67Z\BNK 

FT24318R8 
1ZMIBNK 

FT24318PX 
QH3\BNK 

FT24320W 
WMHKBNK 

FT2432033 
0G8\F22 

FT24327X4 
FL8BNK 

FT243271X 
L7X\BNK 

IBFT-pay 

FT243282G 

ESEWA-98 

Z14\BNK 

29480183 

FT24328LL 

ESEWA-98 
29480183 

SG3LBNK 

FT-ANUGM 
AN BANK 

FT24328LT 
CTABNK 

ESEWA-98 
29480183 

ESEWA-98 
29480183 

IBFT-pay 

FT24325ON 20241120 
2X5\BNK 

4M4\BNK 03220333 

FT-sapati li 
yeko 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
JIV KU 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
DEEP S 

IBFT-pay 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
DEEP S 

-3,211.30 0.00 

-2,000.00 0.00 

-15,000.00 0.00 

FT24318W IBFT-pay -5,011.30 0.00 
R05X\BNK 

FT-pay 

0.00 

IBFTIN-MA 
NDIP KU 

ESEWA-98 
29480183 

-10,000.00 0.00 

ESEWA-98 -50,000.00 0.00 
27233142 

ESEWA-98 
29480183 

-1,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
DEEP S 

IBFTIN-MA 

-20,011.30 

NDIP KU 

FT-pay 

FPOR-DINB -10,000.00 0.00 
ANDHU O 

FT24320M5 ESEWA-97 -5,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

12,000.00 

25,000.00 

0.00 

25,000.00 

IBFT-pay -10,011.30 0.00 

5,000.00 

-20,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

100,000.00 

0.00 

-100,011.30 0.00 

50,000.00 

20,000.00 54,381.34 

-5,000.00 0.00 

10,000.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

-3,000.00 0.00 

65,000.00 

20,392.64 

-20,000.00 0.00 

18,392.64 

3,392.64 

15.392.64 

5,392.64 

4,392.64 

29,392.64 

9,381.34 

34,381.34 

59,381.34 

9,381.34 

109,381.34 

99,381.34 

79,381.34 

74,370.04 

124,370.04 

24,358.74 

19,358.74 

9,347.44 

4,347.44 

14,347.44 

4,347.44 

1,347.44 

66,347.44 

46,347.44 
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Aoncultural Development Bank Ltd, 

378 

379 

380 

381 

382 

383 

384 

385 

386 

387 

388 

389 

390 

391 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

397 

398 

399 

400 

40 

402 

403 

20810808 

20810808 

20810809 

20810810 

20810811 

20810810 20241125 

20810811 

20810817 

20810812 20241127 

20810819 

20810812 20241127 

20810820 

20241123 20810808 20241123 

20810817 20241202 

20810820 

20241123 

20810817 20241202 

20810821 

20241124 

20810821 

20810821 

20241125 

20810818 20241203 

20810822 

20241126 

20810822 

20241126 

20241202 

20810808 

20810809 20241124 

20241206 

20810810 20241125 

20810810 

20810811 

20810811 

20810812 

20810812 

20810817 

20810817 

20810817 

20241123 

20241125 

20241126 

20241207 20810822 

20241126 

20810818 20241203 

20241204 20810819 20241204 

20810822 20241207 20810822 

20241127 

20241205 20810820 20241205 

20810822 20241207 20810822 

20241127 

20241205 20810820 20241205 

20810822 20241207 20810822 

20241202 

20810822 20241207 20810822 

20241202 

20810821 20241206 

20810822 20241207 20810822 

20241202 

20241206 20810821 20241206 

20241206 20810821 20241206 

20241207 20810822 20241207 

20241207 

20241207 

20241207 

20241207 

20241207 

20241207 

FT243287V 
N23\BNK 
FT24328W 
V34NNBNK 

FT24329G3 
4QUBNK 

FT24330B2 
SM6\BNK 

FT243318Q 
R6S\BNK 

FT243316K 
ZNBIBNK 

FT24332vs 
Z83\BNK 

FT24337NG 
KQXBNK 

FT2433000 FT-deepak 0.00 
1JG\F26 

FT243378G 
V4R\BNK 

FT243399L 

FT24340X9 
MOJ\BNK 

FT24332ZW IBFT-pay 
K3R\BNK 

FT24341YQ 
8G7BNK 

FT243413T 
YXP\BNK 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

FT24337DX IBFT-pay 
LZ7\BNK 

FT243426J 
579\F23 

FT-tfr 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

FT243426K 
9XVBNK 

FT2434285 
1RYBNK 

BNKFT-CH 
Q011BNK AURASI 

FT24342D1 

mama 

62Q\BNK 

FT24342T3 
5GS\BNK 

53 

FT24342T3 
5GSIBNK 

IBFT-pay -10,011.30 0.00 

FT24340MF FT-pay 
203\BNK 

98560318 -509.02 

ESEWA-97 
03220333 

FT24338GQ ESEWA-98 -6,500.00 
25VBNK 02589165 

TOPUP-985 -200.00 
2823388 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

FT24341TR FT-pay 
Y5Z\BNK 

FT24342W4 ESEWA-98 
KOH\BNK 02589165 

credit 

-5,000.00 

0.00 

FT-pay 

-2,000.00 0.00 

822202818 
20002 

ESEWA-98 -2,100.00 0.00 
56031529 

ESEWA-98 
45120367 

AC-NPR17 
553999800 
0 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

0.00 

10,000.00 

-5,000.00 0.00 

ESEWA-98 -2,500.00 0.00 
02589165 

-25.011.30 0.00 

0.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

45,000.00 

-25,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

.0.00 

0.00 

822202818 0.00 
20002 

IBFT-pay -10,511.30 0.00 

-15.000.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

100,000.00 

-15.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

5,000.00 

-20,000.00 0.00 

-1,500.00 0.00 

48,874.62 

15,000.00 

-3,400.00 0.00 

0.00 

-5,000.00 0.00 

41,347.44 

51,347.44 

49,347,44 

39,336.14 

84,336.14 

83,827.12 

83,627.12 

78,627.12 

53,615.82 

43,615.82 

18,604.52 

16,504.52 

10,004.52 

110,004.52 

107,504.52 

92,504.52 

97,504.52 

87,504.52 

76,993.22 

56,993.22 

55,493.22 

104,367.84 

119,367.84 

115,967.84 

115,952.84 

110,952.84 
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Agdcutural Develoomenl 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

424 

425 

426 

427 

428 

429 

fBank Ltd. 

20810823 

20810825 20241210 

20810826 

20810828 20241213 

20810828 20241213 

20810828 

20810828 20241213 

20810829 

20810830 

20810901 

20810901 

20810902 

20810903 

20810904 

20241208 

20810904 

20241211 

20810906 

20810907 

20241213 

20241214 

20241215 

20241216 

20241216 

20810912 

20241218 

20241219 

20810906 20241221 

20810823 20241208 

20810825 

20810826 

20810828 

20810828 

20810910 20241225 

20810828 

20810828 20241213 

20810829 

20810911 20241226 

20810901 

20810901 

20241219 20810904 

20810830 20241215 

20241217 20810902 20241217 

20810906 20241221 

20241222 20810907 

20810908 20241223 20810908 

20810906 

20810909 20241224 20810909 

20810905 20241220 20810905 20241220 

20810909 20241224 20810909 

20241210 

20810903 20241218 

20241211 

20810904 20241219 

20810911 20241226 20810911 

20241213 

20810910 

20241213 

20810911 

20241213 

20241214 

20241216 

20241216 

20241219 

20241221 

20810912 

20241227 

20241221 

20241222 

20241223 

20241224 

20241224 

20241225 

20241226 

20241226 

20241227 

H243432Z 
KQMBNK 
FT24345R1 
Q7J\BNK 

FT243463L 
LGGIBNK 

FT243482N 
09JVA01 

FT24348KZ IBFT-pay 
GYYBNK 

FT24348XB 
XHGIBNK 

FT24350V6 
SFN\BNK 

FT24351YX 
8Z51BNK 

FT24351Y6 
SRT\BNK 

FT24348PH IBFT-pay -25,011.30 
GRPIBNK 

FT243541V 
4VH\BNK 

FT24355W 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

K5PP\BNK 

IBFT-pay 

FT243567Z 
Z9X\BNK 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

FT24357PV 

JMV Parsa 
Pokha 

FT24353S IBFT-pay 
Wc8KIBNK 

9PC\BNK 

FT243491Z IBFT-pay -10,011.30 0.00 
3SSIBNK 

FT24358V4 
L5M\BNK 

TOPUP986 
4371530 

ESEWA-98 
29480183 

FT24361S2 
C27\BNK 

FT24356FT IBFT-pay 
VH2BNK 

-5,000.00 

-6,511.30 0.00 

TOPUP-970 -200.00 
2341199 

FT243526V ESEWA-98 -20,000.00 0.00 
GZDIBNK 02589165 

ESEWA-98 
63570196 

-5,000.00 0.00 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
JU DAS 

-25,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

FT243547B IBFT-pay -10,011.30 0.00 
LSP\BNK 

-200.00 

FT24360GY FT-pay 
R9J\BNK 

IBFTIN-SIM 0.00 
ANAND 

0.00 

AL DOHOR 

FT24361KZ IBFT-pay 
04X\BNK 

-2,500.00 0.00 

FT24362P2 IBFT-pay 
4PN\BNK 

1,360.00 

IBFT-pay -20,011.30 0.00 

822202818 0.00 
20002 

0.00 

0.00 

FT24359WJ FT-personal 0.00 
LTGIBNK 

-5,011.30 

-2,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

37,500.00 

-5,000.00 0.00 

ESEWA-98 -5,000.00 0.00 
02589165 

FT24359Q6 IBFT-pay -7,011.30 0.00 
251\BNK 

40,000.00 

0.00 

15,000.00 

FPQR-ROY -1,300.00 0.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

-30,011.30 0.00 

105,952.84 

-9,011.30 0.00 

99,441.54 

94,441.54 

69,430.24 

70,790.24 

45,778.94 

45,578.94 

35,567.64 

33,067.64 

32,867.64 

70,367.64 

50,367.64 

48,356.34 

38,345.04 

18,333.74 

58,333.74 

53.333.74 

48,322.44 

10,000.00 61,311.14 

63,322.44 

58,322.44 

51,311.14 

51,311.14 

50,011.14 

19,999.84 

10.988.54 
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Agicutural Devslopmenl Bank Ltd. 

430 

431 

432 

433 

434 

435 

436 

437 

438 

439 

440 

441 

442 

443 

444 

445 

446 

447 

448 

449 

450 

451 

452 

453 

454 

455 

Are 

20810915 

20810916 

20810916 

20810916 

20810917 

20810919 

20810919 

20810919 

20810919 

20810919 20250103 

20241230 

20241231 

20810929 

20241231 

20811001 

20241231 

20811001 

20250101 

20810923 20250107 

20250103 

20811004 

20810928 20250112 

20811006 

20250103 

20810929 20250113 

20811006 

20810929 20250113 

20811007 

20810929 20250113 

20810919 20250103 20810919 

20811003 20250116 

20810915 

20250103 20810919 

20250113 

20810916 

20810916 

20810916 

20810917 

20250117 

20810919 

20810919 

20810919 

20250103 20810919 20250103 

20810925 20250109 20810925 20250109 

20811008 20250121 

20810923 

20810929 

20810929 

20250114 20810929 

20250114 20810929 

20241230 

20811003 

20241231 

20811004 

20241231 

20241231 

20810928 20250112 

20250101 

20811008 

20250103 

20250103 

20250103 

20811006 20250119 

20810929 20250113 

20250103 

20250103 

20810929 20250113 

20250107 

20250113 

20811007 20250120 

20250113 

20250113 

20811006 20250119 

20250116 

20250117 

20250119 

20250119 

20250120 

FT24365CT 
539\BNK 

20250121 

FT24366X 
Ww111BNK 
FT243669D 
D4JBNK 
FT24366VW 
GINKBNK 

FT25003YD 
179\BNK 

FT2500353 
GZF\BNK 

FT2500175 ESEWA-98 
OY1\BNK 02589165 

FT250037H 

FT25003CR IBFT-pay 
DWTBNK 

N14\BNK 

FT2500386 
1CR\BNK 

FT250034K 
7Q3\C11 

FT25012LW 
T25\BNK 

050720523 
5575011-20 
250113 

IBFTIN-ALL 
SUPPL 

050720523 20250113 
5575011-20 
250113 

FT250167M 
RLT\BNK 

IBFT-pay 

FT250177L 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

5S4\BNK 

FT25019W7 
YG5\BNK 

FT250198T 
WNZIBNK 

ESEWA-98 -3,000.00 
18495153 

FT25020RV 

ESEWA-98 
56031853 

RL5\BNK 

ESEWA-98 

FT25013T5 FT-pay 
M54\BNK 

FT25021LR 
LCNIBNK 

02589165 

FT25013BT credit 
SWN\BNK 

FT25007SH TOPUP-982 -200.00 
VO4\BNK 0992923 

IBFTIN-ARJ 0.00 
UN THA 

UN THA 

FT25009YX ESEWA-98 -700.00 
G9PIBNK 16298180 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

IBFTIN-ARJ 0.00 

0.00 

-10,011.30 

Credit Inter 
est 

Tax Amoun 
1 Due 

822202818 0.00 
20002 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

-5,000.00 0.00 

IBFTIN-DIP 
ENDRA 

FT25013WJ ESEWA-98 -10,000.00 0.00 
BGN\BNK 02589165 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

FT25013F7 ESEWA-97 -7,500.00 0.00 
2Z3\BNK 07210444 

ESEWA-97 
07210444 

-2,000.00 0.00 

-10,000.00 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

-8,011.30 0.00 

-2,000.00 

-3,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

20,000.00 

-29.66 

0.00 

-1,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-3,000.00 

-3,000.00 

10,000.00 

822202818 0.00 
20003 

0.00 

0.00 

-10,000.00 0.00 

5,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30,000.00 

5,000.00 

494.37 

0.00 

-3,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

50,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

48,874.62 

30,988.54 

20,977.24 

15,977.24 

12,977.24 

10,977.24 

2.965.94 

12,965.94 

2,965.94 

965.94 

5,965.94 

2,965.94 

2,765.94 

2,065.94 

32,065.94 

22,065.94 

14,565.94 

4,565.94 

9,565.94 

10,060.31 

10,030.65 

9,030.65 

59,030.65 

56,030.65 

53,030.65 

50,030,65 

98,905.27 
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ghculural Developnent Bank L. 

456 

457 

458 

459 

460 

461 

462 

463 

464 

465 

466 

467 

468 

469 

470 

471 

472 

473 

474 

475 

478 

477 

478 

479 

480 

481 

20811008 

20811008 20250121 

20811008 20250121 

20811008 

20811008 

20811009 

20811010 

20811011 

20811013 

20811014 

20250121 

20811014 

20811016 

20250121 

20250122 

20250121 20811008 

20250123 

20250124 

20250126 

20250127 

20250127 

20811015 20250128 

20250129 

20811008 

20811017 20250130 

20811008 

20811008 

20811008 

20811009 

20811010 

20811011 

20250121 

20250121 

20250121 

20250121 

20250121 

20250122 

20250123 

20250124 

20811013 20250126 

20811014 20250127 

20811014 20250127 

20811015 20250128 

20811016 20250129 

20811017 20250130 

20811017 20250130 20811017 20250130 

20811017 20250130 20811017 20250130 

20811020 20250202 20811020 20250202 

20811028 20250210 20811028 20250210 

20811101 20250213 20811101 20250213 

20811103 20250215 20811103 20250215 

20811105 20250217 20811105 20250217 

20811105 '20250217 20811105 20250217 

20811105 20250217 20811105 20250217 

20811107 20250219 20811107 20250219 

20811114 20250226 20811114 20250226 

20811117 20250301 20811117 20250301 

FT250218M 
YMHBNK 
FT25021S3 
GKCIBNK 

FT25021XO FT-pay 
LPTBNK 

FT25021Q7 

FT250215K IBFT-pay 
QJVBNK 

WDVBNK 

FT25022B6 
HMB\BNK 

FT250236B 
SNS\BNK 

FT25026TK 
8H9\BNK 

6YC\BNK 

FT25024HC FT-pay 
CXPBNK 

FT250283K 
YBBIBNK 

FT25029P9 
3Q7\BNK 

822202818 
20003 

FT25030YK 
LX8BNK 

IBFTIN-SU 
MIT SHR 

FT25030W 
KRQPIAO1 

IBFT-pay 

FT25044KQ 
TKLIBNK 

822202818 
20003 

FT2504670 
KLF\BNK 

ESEWA-98 
02589165 

FT25030XG IBFT-pay 
005\BNK 

FT-pay 

FT25027H1 IBFTIN-OM 0.00 
NXGBNK KUMAR 

FT25057RR 
29N\BNK 

FT250275R IBFT-pay -26,011.30 

FT250603Q 
FXQ\BNK 

FT25033V3 IBFT-pay 
VGGIBNK 

FT25041GX ESEWA-98 
KPBIBNK 02589165 

IBFTIN-OM 
KUMAR 

IBFTIN-RO 
SHAN SA 

0.00 

ESEWA-98 -5,000.00 
02589165 

mobile Ren 
ew cha 

FT25048Q8 FT-pay 
DOF\F03 

0.00 

IBFTIN-BHA 0.00 
GWAN K 

FT250488D ESEWA-98 
4QC\BNK 02589165 

FT2505OMZ FT-pay 
W87IK06 

-80,000.00 0.00 

IBFTIN-ALL 
SUPPL 

-100,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

ESEWA-97 
03685274 

-15,011.30 0.00 

-10,000.00 

Allowances 0.00 
PRM 

-30,000.00 

-10,000.00 

-30,011.30 

0.00 

FT25048N TOPUP-985 -300.00 
W76K\BNK 2823388 

-2,000.00 

0.00 

-150.00 

19,125.00 

120,000.00 

-10,000.00 

0.00 

20,000.00 

-1,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30,000.00 

-100,011.30 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

35,000.00 

0.00 

100,000.00 

1,360.00 

0.00 

1,275.00 

-5,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-1,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

10,000.00 

0.00 

118,030.27 

238,030.27 

158.030.27 

58,018.97 

43,007.67 

63,007.67 

53,007.67 

23,007.67 

13,007.67 

43,007.67 

16,996.37 

11,996.37 

46,996.37 

16,985.07 

116,985.07 

118,345.07 

18,333.77 

16,333.77 

17,608.77 

17,458.77 

17,158.77 

12,158.77 

2,158.77 

1,158.77 

11,158.77 

10,158.77 
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eAoncuturl Deralopment Bank Ltd. 

482 

483 

484 

485 

486 

487 

488 

489 

490 

491 

492 

493 

494 

495 

496 

497 

498 

499 

500 

501 

502 

503 

504 

505 

20811119 20250303 20811119 

20811119 20250303 20811119 

20811119 20250303 20811119 

20811122 20250306 20811122 

20811122 20250306 20811122 

20811123 20250307 

20811123 20250307 

20811124 20250308 

20811126 

20811124 20250308 20811124 

20811127 20250311 

20811127 20250311 

20811128 20250312 

20811128 

20811123 

20811128 20250312 

20811128 

20250312 

20811128 20250312 

20811129 

20811128 20250312 20811128 

20250310 20811126 20250310 

20811127 

20811123 20250307 

20811124 20250308 

20811128 20250312 20811128 20250312 

20811128 

20811128 

20811127 20250311 

20811128 

20250303 

20250312 20811128 

20250303 

20250313 20811129 

20250303 

20811128 20250312 

20811129 20250313 20811129 

20250306 

20811129 20250313 20811129 

20250306 

20811201 20250314 20811201 

20250307 

20811201 20250314 20811201 

20250308 

20250311 

20250312 

20250312 

20250312 

20250312 

20250312 

20250313 

20250313 

20250313 

20250314 

20250314 

FT25062WL IBFT-pay 
GLWBNK 

FT25062RB ESEWA-98 
70LJO6 02589165 

FT25062c2 
WNQLBNK 

FT2506559 
8RCIBNK 

FT250651Y 
RO6\BNK 

FT25067JM 
1W1\BNK 

FT25066W1 IBFT-pay 
B5P\BNK 

FT25067JM 
1W1\BNK 

FT25066HX FT-pay 
R69\BNK 

FT25070H2 
KXLIBNK 

FT25070G6 
RMM\BNK 

FT25071CT 
PWPIBNK 

FT250715M 
7BJ\BNK 

FT25071JP 
VM9\BNK 

FT25071R1 
CPB\BNK 

FT2507130 
3W4\BNK 

FT25071B2 
30Q\BNK 

FT25071F3 
PQVBNK 

FT25072Z5 
WYVBNK 

FT25072X6 
7W7IBNK 

FT25072PG 
PON\BNK 

FT-pay 

FT25073RY 

822202818 
20003 

6T7BNK 

822202818 
20003 

FT25069SN IBFT-pay -15,011.30 0.00 
N8X\BNK 

FT25073QJ 
3RB\BNK 

AC-INR17 

553999800 
01 

ATM Cash 
Withdrawal 

-1,011.30 

-500.00 

822202818 
20003 

0.00 

822202818 
20003 

-5,000.00 0.00 

0.00 

-8,011.30 

822202818 0.00 
20003 

FPOR-SAN 
TOSHI BH 

-225.00 

-8,007.50 

IBFT-pay -3,011.30 

822202818 0.00 
20003 

IBFT-pay 

-20,000.00 0.00 

IBFT-lone -31,511.30 0.00 

pay 

0.00 

822202818 0.00 
20003 

0.00 

IBFTIN-ALL 0.00 
SUPPL 

ESEWA-98 -15,000.00 0.00 
56031853 

0.00 

-4,000.00 

822202818 0.00 
20004 

0.00 

IBFTIN-SAN 0.00 
DEEP S 

48,874.62 

-8,511.30 

0.00 

-5,793,296 
.31 

0.00 

48,874.62 101,396.71 

0.00 

5,100.00 

0.00 

850.00 

850.00 

1,390.00 

1,700.00 

FPQR-Biraj -5,000.00 0.00 
Kiran 

0.00 

4,200.00 

25,000.00 

9,147.47 

0.00 

8,647.47 

5,786,655. 
04 

3,647.47 

52,522.09 

93,385.41 

73,385.41 

73,160.41 

65,152.91 

50,141.61 

55,241.61 

23,730.31 

20,719.01 

20,000.00 30,509.01 

5,719.01 

6,569.01 

7,419.01 

8,809.01 

10,509.01 

26,509.01 

30,709.01 

25,709.01 

50,709.01 

42,197.71 

16 March 2025 
12:54:55 
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